
Vaneega Pty Ltd t/as 

Fax: 61 7 3287 1115Phone: 61 7 3287 1114

INDUSTRIAL TOOL & MACHINERY SALES

www.industrialtool.com.au

admin@itmtools.com.au

Web:

Email:

A.B.N. 30 010 772 068

11 EASTERN SERVICE ROAD, STAPYLTON, QUEENSLAND, 4207, AUSTRALIA 

Quotation: 172971-D01

Sales

Quote To

National Welding Supplies

1 / 55 Newton Road

WETHERILL PARK

NSW 2164

DateCourier Your ReferenceClient  Order A/C No. Tax Exempt No.

Shane Mcrostie

ABN:

4590 11/12/2023

Part No. Description Qty Total (Ex)Unit Net PriceList Price Disc%

BM18 PORTABLE BEVELLER, MAX BEVEL WIDTH 18MM, 240V MOTOR, DOES NOT INCLUDE MILLING HEAD OR CUTTING INSERTSWA-BM18  2,396.25  0.00 0 EACH  3,195.00  25.00

MILLING HEAD RADIUS EDGE T/S BM18 AND BM18A BEVELLERWAP-BM18/1045  630.00  630.00 1 Each  840.00  25.00

Notes:

Line Total

Courier

Quote Total

Ext Price GST Total

 630.00

 0.00

 630.00

 0.00

 693.00

 693.00

 63.00

 0.00

 63.00

 This quote is valid for a period of    

30 days only, and within this period 

is subject to stock availability.

Freight charges may apply.

Company:  Vaneega Pty Ltd t/as Industrial Tool & Machinery Sales
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